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TE 
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Supplier 

Acceptance

Manufacturer 

Item Number 1744037-6 Amount 1.874 Version - Identity

Manufacturer 

Item Name

06P EC 

PWR.200 CL 

HDR ASSY VRT Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2019-12-30 UOM

Sub-

item/Materia

l/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category

Substance 

CAS

Substance 

Concentration Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1 1 1.874 g

Material 2 Housing 0.97448 g

Substance 3

NITROGEN 

COMPOUNDS - 

ISO 1043-4 

CODE #FR(30) 1043-4-FR30 4.0000000000 0.0389792 g

Substance 3 NYLON 6.6 32131-17-2

96.000000000

0 0.9355008 g

Material 2

Contact_Tin 

plating

0.0399786666

66042 g

Substance 3 COPPER 7440-50-8 0.0200000300

0.0000079957

48950074959

75598646 g

Substance 3 TIN 7440-31-5

99.980000040

0

0.0399706709

50823925039

71695104 g

Material 2

Contact_Ni 

plating 0.029984 g

Substance 3 NICKEL 7440-02-0

100.00000000

00 0.029984 g

Material 2 Contact

0.8295573333

33958 g

Substance 3 ZINC 7440-66-6

34.749999990

0

0.2882711733

32082088519

99889434 g

Substance 3 IRON 7439-89-6 0.0300000000

0.0002488672

000001874 g

Substance 3 LEAD 7439-92-1 0.0300000000

0.0002488672

000001874 g

Substance 3 COPPER 7440-50-8

65.190000000

0

0.5407884256

01875536680

00110566 g

 

Each

Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date 

that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. 

Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have 

independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier 

agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as 

comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), 

the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and 

exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.
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